## 

(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	(Address)		
•			
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		





04/14/14--01058--003 \*\*87.50

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Her	jaty Publishing (PROPOSED CORPOR	CO. ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> U	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

ΩМ•	James T. Bush Sr	
OIVI.	Name (Printed or typed)	
	3824nw15ave	
•	Address	
	miami fla 33142	
	City, State & Zip	
	7862227779	
•	Daytime Telephone number	
	Busdad@att.net  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

a <i>rticle II - pr</i> 3824nw15av	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	1	Mailing address, if different	is:	
Miami Fla 33				-	
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which Cd's ,video , (	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: to publicate to do this properly and	lish songs w	ritten by myself a	nd ot	hers
				14	YIC
				APR	ISECUE SECUE
				2	V. V.
				2	第0F 20
				्र <b>क</b>	通
ARTICLE IV SH	ARES 100%				₹ <sup>†</sup> ?
The number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of shares of the number of th	ARES of stock is: 100% TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO le: James T . Bush Sr pres		Henrietta Bush v	/ice p	res
The number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of shares of the number of th	of stock is: 100 /6		Henrietta Bush v 3824nw15ave	vice p	res
The number of shares of shares of shares of the share of the share and Ti	rtial officers and/or directo le: James T . Bush Sr pres	. Name and Title		vice p	res
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO le: James T . Bush Sr pres 3824nw15ave	Name and Title Address:	3824nw15ave miami fla		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	itial officers and/or directors le: James T . Bush Sr pres 3824nw15ave miami fla	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	3824nw15ave miami fla		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address  Name and Tit Address	itial officers and/or directors  James T . Bush Sr pres  3824nw15ave  miami fla	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Address:	3824nw15ave miami fla		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address  Name and Tit Address	itial officers and/or directors  James T . Bush Sr pres  3824nw15ave  miami fla	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Name and Title	3824nw15ave miami fla		

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and FI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	James T Bush Sr		
Address:	3824nw15ave	_	
	miami fla	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	Idress of the incorporator is:		
Name:	James T. Bush Sr		
Address:	3824nw15ave		
	miami fla	<del></del>	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces um familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  4 -11-14	
Janus	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felot	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Chaman	Mony Bush Son	4-11-14	
Julian.	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	